Efficiency / %

[EEY
o
o

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

\\\\\\\

I liElectron
eMuon
vPion
=Kaon
Proton
+Ghost

R

(ERIRNRAED THIRINERON

bttt :h’*'-y-‘f‘-y-‘ﬁ*'.y.-f'*.y] v

...........................

4

I-:*} 4| { . f% h -

AT NEEES SN SUNEE SNNEY SN NSNS ARSSE raea

ﬁxlo‘o’

e

60

80

100

Downstream Kaon Momentum / MeV/c



	Contents
	Page 1


